
LA HABRA AND WEST FULLERTON – AA DIVISION SCHEDULE 
2025 

 
 

Week 1 

Wednesday, March 5 – 5:00 PM 

• LH Cardinals (H) vs. LH Dodgers (La Habra) 

• WF Dodgers (H) vs. WF Yankees (Fullerton) 

Saturday, March 8 – 9:00 AM 

• LH Orioles (H) vs. WF Dodgers (La Habra) 

• WF Yankees (H) vs. LH Dodgers (Fullerton) 

 

Week 2 

Wednesday, March 12 – 5:00 PM 

• LH Orioles (H) vs. LH Dodgers (La Habra) 

• WF Yankees (H) vs. LH Cardinals (Fullerton) 

Saturday, March 15 

• 2:00 PM – LH Cardinals (H) vs. WF Dodgers (La Habra) 

• 9:00 AM – LH Orioles (H) vs. LH Dodgers (Fullerton) 

 

Week 3 (LH on Spring Break) 

Wednesday, March 19 – 5:00 PM 

• WF Dodgers (H) vs. WF Yankees (Fullerton) 

Saturday, March 22 – 9:00 AM 

• WF Yankees (H) vs. WF Dodgers (Fullerton) 
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Week 4 

Wednesday, March 26 – 5:00 PM 

• LH Dodgers (H) vs. WF Yankees (La Habra) 

• WF Dodgers (H) vs. LH Cardinals (Fullerton) 

Saturday, March 29 – 9:00 AM 

• LH Orioles (H) vs. LH Cardinals (La Habra) 

• WF Dodgers (H) vs. LH Dodgers (Fullerton) 

 

Week 5 

Wednesday, April 2 – 5:00 PM 

• LH Cardinals (H) vs. WF Yankees (La Habra) 

• WF Dodgers (H) vs. LH Orioles (Fullerton) 

Saturday, April 5 

• 2:00 PM – LH Cardinals (H) vs. LH Dodgers (La Habra) 

• 9:00 AM – WF Yankees (H) vs. WF Dodgers (Fullerton) 

 

Week 6 

Wednesday, April 9 – 5:00 PM 

• LH Orioles (H) vs. WF Yankees (La Habra) 

• WF Dodgers (H) vs. LH Dodgers (Fullerton) 

Saturday, April 12 – 9:00 AM 

• LH Cardinals (H) vs. LH Dodgers (La Habra) 

• WF Yankees (H) vs. LH Orioles (Fullerton) 

 



LA HABRA AND WEST FULLERTON – AA DIVISION SCHEDULE 
2025 

 

 

Week 7 

Wednesday, April 16 – 5:00 PM 

• LH Dodgers (H) vs. LH Orioles (La Habra) 

• WF Dodgers (H) vs. LH Cardinals (Fullerton) 

Saturday, April 19 – 9:00 AM 

• LH Orioles (H) vs. LH Cardinals (La Habra) 

• WF Yankees (H) vs. WF Dodgers (Fullerton) 

 

Week 8 

Wednesday, April 23 – 5:00 PM 

• LH Orioles (H) vs. WF Dodgers (La Habra) 

• WF Yankees (H) vs. LH Dodgers (Fullerton) 

Saturday, April 26 – 9:00 AM 

• LH Cardinals (H) vs. WF Yankees (La Habra) 

• WF Dodgers (H) vs. LH Dodgers (Fullerton) 

 

Week 9 

Wednesday, April 30 – 5:00 PM 

• LH Dodgers (H) vs. LH Orioles (La Habra) 

• WF Yankees (H) vs. LH Cardinals (Fullerton) 

Saturday, May 3 

• 9:00 AM - LH Cardinals (H) vs. WF Yankees (La Habra) 

• 12:00 PM - WF Dodgers (H) vs. LH Orioles (Fullerton) 
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Week 10 (Final Week for La Habra) 

Wednesday, May 7 – 5:00 PM 

• LH Cardinals (H) vs. LH Dodgers (La Habra) 

• LH Orioles (H) vs. WF Yankees (Fullerton) 

Saturday, May 10 – 9:00 AM 

• LH Orioles (H) vs. WF Dodgers (La Habra) 

• WF Yankees (H) vs. LH Dodgers (Fullerton – Field 8) 

 

La Habra In-House Tournament begins week of May 12th 
 

 

Extended Week for West Fullerton (May 14 & May 17) 

Wednesday, May 14 – 5:00 PM 

• WF Dodgers (H) vs. WF Yankees (Fullerton) 

Saturday, May 17 – 9:00 AM 

• WF Yankees (H) vs. WF Dodgers (Fullerton) 

 

Ladera Palma School – Anderson Field at 2151 E Brookdale Ave, La Habra 

Nicolas Junior High – Field 1 at 1100 W Olive Ave, Fullerton 

 


